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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2020-02-23 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

12 lat

1. GRABARCZYK Martyna 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:50.85 402 1:21.84 1:29.01
2. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:54.41 378 1:24.52 1:29.89
3. WAWRZYNIAK Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:10.21 291 1:29.71 1:40.50
4. CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:31.85 210 1:45.90 1:45.95

13 lat

1. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:40.89 481 1:16.53 1:24.36
2. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:43.14 462 1:20.04 1:23.10
3. CZERNIK Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:44.66 449 1:18.05 1:26.61
4. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.36 435 1:21.29 1:25.07
5. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:48.93 416 1:23.33 1:25.60
6. MAŃKA Lena 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:50.50 404 1:22.14 1:28.36
7. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.42 359 1:25.34 1:32.08
8. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.59 358 1:25.93 1:31.66
9. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:59.64 346 1:29.55 1:30.09

10. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:00.14 343 1:30.67 1:29.47
11. GADZALIŃSKA Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 3:01.12 337 1:25.57 1:35.55
12. ADAMCZYK Natalia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:31.34 212 1:43.62 1:47.72

14 lat

1. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:29.46 600 1:11.49 1:17.97
2. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:34.05 548 1:13.57 1:20.48
3. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:38.16 507 1:17.43 1:20.73
4. DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:39.24 496 1:15.83 1:23.41
5. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:41.94 472 1:16.30 1:25.64
6. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:48.03 422 1:19.65 1:28.38
7. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:53.08 386 1:23.86 1:29.22
8. DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.62 357 1:23.15 1:34.47
9. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:59.61 346 1:26.62 1:32.99

15 lat

1. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:39.03 498 1:17.03 1:22.00
2. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:39.49 494 1:19.07 1:20.42
3. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:44.56 450 1:19.73 1:24.83
4. DULKA Kinga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:03.46 324 1:25.69 1:37.77

Open

1. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:26.11 643 1:09.29 1:16.82
2. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:29.05 605 1:11.48 1:17.57
3. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:29.46 600 1:11.49 1:17.97
4. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:32.76 562 1:14.77 1:17.99
5. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:34.05 548 1:13.57 1:20.48
6. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:35.22 536 1:12.68 1:22.54
7. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:35.51 533 1:12.15 1:23.36
8. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:38.16 507 1:17.43 1:20.73
9. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:39.03 498 1:17.03 1:22.00

10. DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:39.24 496 1:15.83 1:23.41
11. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:39.49 494 1:19.07 1:20.42
12. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:40.13 488 1:16.28 1:23.85
13. BER Julia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:40.89 481 1:16.53 1:24.36
14. WALZ Kornelia 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:41.40 477 1:14.26 1:27.14
15. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:41.94 472 1:16.30 1:25.64
16. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:43.14 462 1:20.04 1:23.10
17. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:44.56 450 1:19.73 1:24.83
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

18. CZERNIK Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:44.66 449 1:18.05 1:26.61
19. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.36 435 1:21.29 1:25.07
20. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:48.03 422 1:19.65 1:28.38
21. DZIUBA Monika 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:48.40 420 1:22.81 1:25.59
22. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:48.93 416 1:23.33 1:25.60
23. MAŃKA Lena 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:50.50 404 1:22.14 1:28.36
24. ŻUCHOWSKA Antonina 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:50.85 402 1:22.14 1:28.71

GRABARCZYK Martyna 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:50.85 402 1:21.84 1:29.01
26. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:53.08 386 1:23.86 1:29.22
27. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:54.41 378 1:24.52 1:29.89
28. IDZKOWSKI Maria 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:57.37 359 1:23.63 1:33.74
29. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.42 359 1:25.34 1:32.08
30. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.59 358 1:25.93 1:31.66
31. DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:57.62 357 1:23.15 1:34.47
32. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:59.61 346 1:26.62 1:32.99
33. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:59.64 346 1:29.55 1:30.09
34. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:00.14 343 1:30.67 1:29.47
35. GADZALIŃSKA Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 3:01.12 337 1:25.57 1:35.55
36. DULKA Kinga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:03.46 324 1:25.69 1:37.77
37. WIENIARSKA Anna 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 3:07.83 302 1:31.66 1:36.17
38. WAWRZYNIAK Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:10.21 291 1:29.71 1:40.50
39. ADAMCZYK Natalia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:31.34 212 1:43.62 1:47.72
40. CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:31.85 210 1:45.90 1:45.95


